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.M 18

10
10
30
23°
34°

Bettega Fabiano

De Noni Alessandro
Tait Samuele
Corradini Francesco
Zeni Stefano

. M 35+

Cat

10
20
30
90
15°

Cat

Pedrotti Dario
Cipriani Andrea
Buselli Francesco
Corradini Nicolo
Isma Enrico

. M 50+

10
20
30
23°

Cat

Padovan Fabio
Paoli Giorgio

Di Stefano Gianluca
Zeni Ettore

WA

10
20
30
23°

Kirchlechner Christine
Scalet Nicole

Orler Jessica
Corradini Anna

. W18

Cat

10
20
30

Taufer Arianna
Corradini Stefania
Luciani Elisa

Imer — Transacqua

ASD GS PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

38 partecipanti

US SAN GIORGIO ASD
PANDA ORIENTEERING
ASD ORIENTEERING CLUB
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

45 partecipanti

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI
ASD ORIENTEERING PERGINE
CUS PARMAASD

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

29 partecipanti

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASD
US PRIMIERO ASD
US PRIMIERO ASD
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

30 partecipanti

US PRIMIERO ASD
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
US PRIMIERO ASD

19 partecipanti

00:12.43
00:12:43
00:12:49
00:16:25
00:20:04

00:12:57
00:13:09
00:13:16
00:14:53
00:15:43

00:15:16
00:15:24
00:15:54
00:22:59

00:14:02
00:14:48
00:15:23
00:21:32

00:14:52
00:15:41
00:15:51



